DocuSign Envelope ID: 342E3D15-134F-4663;:BBAS-E76D0ASE53A9

L

Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

STLLIN Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071
' 972-548-4165
Vendor: dormakaba Workforce Solutions LLC Contract No. 2016-044
3015 N. Commerce Parkway Contract: Access Control and Time
Miramar, FL 33025 Collection Solution

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

Renew the software maintenance agreement for the period January 23, 2024 through April 23, 2025 for a cost of
$7,650.00 and the extended hardware warranty for the period April 24, 2024 through April 23, 2025 for a cost of $21,850.00,
co-terming these renewals going|forward. CC

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be maodified in
writing signed by both parties.

Amendment No. 6 has been acgepted and authorized on by authority of the Collin County
Commissioners Court by Court Order No. , to be effective on
ACCEPTED BY:

SIGNATURE
Mark Allen Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
(Print Name) (Print Name)
TITLE: Head of dormakaba Workforce Solutions TITLE: PURCHASING AGENT
DATE: 1172872023 DATE:

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Awarded by Court Order No. 2017-813-10-09

Amendment No. 1 Court Order No. FYI Summary Add mounting brackets
Amendment No. 2 Court Order No. FYl Summary Add additional licenses
Amendment No. 3 Court Order No. 2020-219-03-16 Summary Add various line items to contract
Amendment No. 4 Court Order No. FY! Summary Add additional mounting bracket
Amendment No. 5 Court Order No. 2022-191-02-21 Summary Add various line items to contract




